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A curated list of vendors that | have worked with and know will provide quality work and professional

PHOTOGRAPHY
Fete Photography

Ryan Bumgarner Photography

Capturing WNC Photography

Tiffany Teso Photography
Mary Gillan Photography
Terri Clark Photography
JCM Photography

Jenni Chandler Photography

Corey Cagle Photography

Realities Photography
Anchor Heart Films

Dylan Studt Films

FLORAL DESIGNERS

Floressence Flowers
Oakleaf Style / Highlands

Oopsie Daisy Floral

Petal & Fern

Designed by Dee Floral Co.
The Blossom Jar

An English Flower Cottage

Flora Asheville

PREFERRED VENDORS

service, as well as on time deliveries.

Derek & Kristy Olson
Ryan Bumgarner
Ansley and Kurt
Tiffany Teso

Mary Gillian

Terri Clark

Jennifer & Joe Mackey
Jenni Chandler

Corey Cagle

Jill Schwarzkope
Video

Video / Photography

Eatherly Schultz
Kirk Moore

Savanna Cook
Brittany Cubero
Dee Denterkin
Natalie Jones

Mandy Frasier

828-606-4601
828-254-7919
828-333-7250
828-209-8843

828-226-8794

828-399-0338

828-367-7159

828-691-5483

828-674-5300

330-432-5302

828-490-1231
828-526-8000

828-577-8592

828-458-4728

828-966-7070

828-698-1202

828-252-8888

fetephotography.com
ryanbumgarner.com
ryanobumgarner@gmail.com
https://www.capturingwncphoto.com/
https://tiffanyteso.com/
info@tiffanyteso.com
https://marygillanphoto.com
hello@marygillan.com
https://terriclarkphotography.com/
terri@terriclarkphotography.com
https://www.yourjcmphotography.com
info@yourjcmphotography.com
/fienni /
hello@jennichandler.com
https://www.coreycagle.com/
coreycagle@gmail.com

https://realitiesphotography.com/
https://www.anchorheartfilms.com
@DylanStudtFilms (Facebook)
dylanstudtfilms@gmail.com

design@floressenceflowers.net
https://www.oakleafstyle.com/

./ iedaisyf /
savanna.oopsiedaisyfloral@gmail.com
https://www.petalandfernwnc.com
petalandfernwnc@gmail.com
https://www.designedbydeefloral.com

designedby.denterkin@gmail.com
natalie.theblossomjar@gmail.com

https://www.theblossomjar.com/
anenglishflowercottage@gmail.com

https://www.anenglishflowercottage.com/

St icallivi /

hello@florabotanicalliving.com

davidwrightevents.com
david@davidwrightevents.com
Brevard, NC 28712
CALL / TXT. 828-702-6955
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HAIR & MAKEUP

AnaRie Beauty

The Main Street Beauty Co
Who's The Fairest

Southern Roots Salon

BAKERS

Blue Ridge Bakery
50/Fifty The Art of Dessert
Karen Donatelli Cake Designs

Couture Cakes Of Greenville

RENTALS

Professional Party Rental
Classic Event Rental

Indigo Event Rental
TRANSPORTATION

The Trolley Company
Emma Bus Line

Highland Transportation
Wilcox Travel
Asheville Premier Transportation

Affordable Golf Carts
MUSIC

Melody Cooper
Carolina Music Planner

Dean’s Duets, LLC
Barrett Davis Music

Jenn and Owen

East Coast Entertainment

Blaze the City
Bright Light Entertainment

Ali Lawless
Megan
Nicole

Kymm McLayne
Brevard, NC

Mandy Butler
Karen Donatelli

Susan McMakin

Cashiers NC Office
Asheville NC

Harpist, Piano, Vocal

Megan Johnson

Brevard

Brevard

Asheville Market

Asheville
Jakub Holy

732-614-6757
828-553-7114
828-553-5644

704-258-1564
828-883-8388

828-883-8444
828-280-2184
828-225-5751

864-288-6610

828 -743-9676
828-255-2230

828-367-7528

828-606-8606
828-274-5719

828-526-4113
828-254-0746
828-407-0221
828-674-5752

305-395-0342

828-308-1477

828-242-1976

828-323-4386

Watch Video
828-606-6645

https://anarie.com

https:

whosthefairest.biz

https://www.blueridgebakery.com/
https://50fiftytheartofdessert.com/home
https://karendonatellicakedesigns.com

https://www.couturecakesofgreenville.com
susan@couturecakesofgreenville.com

proffessionalpartyrentals.com

/indi :

hello@indigoeventrentals.com

http://www.thetrolleycompany.com/
info@thetrolleycompany.com
http://www.emm line.com
emmabuslineinc@bellsouth.net

/) . . . /
info@specialoccasionslimo.com
https://www.wilcoxtravel.com/
https://ashevillepremiertransportation.com/
info@ashevillepremier.com

https://affordable-golf-carts-of-saluda-lic.business.site/

https://melodycooper.com/home
melodycooperkw@gmailcom
https://www.carolinamusicplanner.com/
megan@carolinamusicplanner.com
https://www.deansduets.com
deansduets@yahoo.com
https://www.barrettdavismusic.com/
h //www.f: k.com/jennan
owen.grooms@gmail.com
https://www.bookece.com/
info@bookece.com
Booked through East Coast Entertainment
rightlightdj.com

wen
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www.facebook.com/themainstreetbeautyco

davidwrightevents.com
david@davidwrightevents.com
Brevard, NC 28712
CALL / TXT. 828-702-6955
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brightlightdj@gmail.com

OFFICIANTS
Reverend Jacqueline Weiks Rev. Jacqui Weiks M.S.S. 828-508-1911 evjacqui@gmail.com
L . https://www.divinginward.com
Diving Inward Weddings Rev. Luanne Allgood la@divinginward.com
Weddings By Richard Burton 843-810-5986 info@weddingsbyrichardburton.com

OFFICIANTS CONT.
https://loveandwisdominc.com

Love and Wisdom Inc Krista Allison 828-768-9355 - -
love@ashevillemarriages.com

ADDITIONAL VENDORS

Black Orchid Events . https://blackorchideventsnc.com

Craft Bartending, Event Staff Asheville & WNC blackorchideventsnc@gmail.com

Blue Ridge Event Staffing Asheville & WNC 828-357.4323 ~ uesi//blueridgeeventstaifing.com
theteam@blueridgeeventstaffing.com

Perfect Mix Mobile Bartending ~ Western NC 828-329-3682  Lupsi//www.perfectmixbartending.com/

dave@perfectmixbartending.com
Double D’s Coffee and Desserts Espresso Catering 828-545-9419 https://www.doubledscoffee.com
https://www.unbridledheartllc.com/

Unbridled Heart Mobile Bar Jennifer Cole 727-418-1794 unbridledheartllc@gmail.com
. . . https://celineandcompany.com
Celine and Company Catering Asheville & WNC 828-254-9902 . -
kim@-celineandcompany.com
Aoife (Eefa) Clancy FaceBook @aoife.clancy.921

Brevard, NC 208-517-3597 Aoife.Clancy@outlook.com

https://www.eatsmokeonbbg.com

Divine Necessities Catering

Smoke On BBQ Brevard, NC (828) 552-4584
Daphne’s Catering Co. Asheville & WNC 828-423-0716 https://www.twistedlaurel.com/caterin
https://www.facebook.com/thegraftedolive
The Grafted Oli Te Maybi 828) 676-8497
e Grafted Olive amara Mayoin (828) Thegraftedolive@yahoo.com
Freckles + Ink Sierra Hollar 828-283-0467 https://www.frecklesandink.com

Calligraphy, Invitations, Design

List is current as of 8/8/2024

davidwrightevents.com
david@davidwrightevents.com
Brevard, NC 28712
CALL / TXT. 828-702-6955
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